
2017004 Gauteng East Seniors
XD Over 50

Box 1

1.

1.
Pauliane LABUSCHAGNE
Quinton LABUSCHAGNE

W/O

2.

2.
Karin STEENKAMP
Mark VOS

Opponent W/O 7-6, 3-6, 13-15 6-3, 3-6, 10-7

3.

3.
Sharon COETZEE
Fausto PIETROBON

6-7, 6-3, 15-13 6-2, 6-3

4.

4.
Jenny ROSS
Nico SCHEEPERS

3-6, 6-3, 7-10 2-6, 3-6

TSA660039

TSA630020 GE

TSA640102 GE

TSA650036 GE

Standings Points Wins Losses Sets Games
1. PIETROBON / COETZEE 6 3 0 6 - 1 (85.71%) 25 - 15 (62.5%)
2. VOS / STEENKAMP 4 2 1 5 - 3 (62.5%) 20 - 22 (47.62%)
3. SCHEEPERS / ROSS 2 1 2 3 - 4 (42.86%) 14 - 22 (38.89%)
4. LABUSCHAGNE / LABUSCHAGNE 0 0 3 0 - 6 (0%) 0 - 0 (0%)
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